
 ‘Shukokai Welsh Championships 2010’ Referee’s and Official’s. 

Club:  Association:   Coach:  

Address:  Tel:  Email:  

To complete this form: 

Enter the name of the person volunteering to be an official on the day, then indicate in which capacity they are willing to officiate by ticking the relevant box(es). 

Not all names you provide may be selected, but you will be notified of those names from your list, who has been selected. 

Please return this form asap in the envelope provided. Or email your list at the address below. 

 

Categories 

Kata Kumite Age Group 

 

Official’s Name 

 

Judge 

Table 

Official 

 

Referee 

 

Judge 
Table 

Official 

Under

18yrs 

Over 

18yrs 

Grade 

(if applicable) 

1.           

2.           

3.           

4.           

5.           

6.           

7.           

8.           

9.           

10.           

Referees and Judges 
MUST be a minimum of 18 years old and a 

minimum of 2nd Dan and must have a good 

knowledge of the WKF Rules. 

Referees MUST wear official referee’s attire 

(blazer, trousers, Blazer). 

For the latest copy of the WKF rules 

please download a copy from www.wkf.net 

Refreshments will be provided for referees and judges 

 

Please Return this form to: 

33 Cwrt Llewelyn, Conwy. 

LL32 8DU. 

Tel 07595 361 624 

Or return via email: 

akaryuu@btinternet.com 

 

Table Officials 
The minimum age for Table Officials is 16yrs but 

under 18yrs must be a minimum of 3rd Kyu. 

Over 18yrs no grade is necessary 

(therefore parents etc are welcome to volunteer) 

 

Table Officials will have free entry on the day 

(this does not include competitor entry fees!!!)  

Duties include: Time keeping, Operating scores 

boards, Keeping track of names of competitors, 

Assisting the Referee’s / Judges. 

 


